
Music of 
Marvel Studios

11:00 - 12:00

30 Years of Toy Story
1:30 - 2:30

Disney Princess 
- The Concert

6:30 - 8:00

Making 
A Goofy Movie:
The Road to 
Lake Destiny

5:00 - 6:30

Disney Entertainment 
Showcase

7:00 - 9:00

The Costuming
Artistry Behind

Disney Experiences

10:30 - 11:30

The Pioneering
Women of

Disney Animation

3:30 - 4:30

Bringing the Worlds
of Disney Animation 

to Life in Disney Parks

3:45 - 5:00

Walt Disney 
and El Grupo:

A Journey Through
Latin America

2:45 - 4:00

Disneyland Foods –
Yesterday, Today & 

Tomorrow

2:15 - 3:15

The Muppets 70:
A Glamorous Miss Piggy

Retrospective

12:45 - 1:45

So How Do You Direct 
Animation, Anyway?

10:45 - 11:45

Behind the Summer
Shenanigans with the 

Phineas and Ferb 
Creators

10:15 - 11:15

Disney Epic Mickey: 
Rebrushed—The Return 

of a Beloved Classic

12:15 - 1:15

National Geographic’s
Extreme Adventures

12:30 - 1:15

National Geographic’s 
A Real Bug’s Life LIVE

2:00 - 2:45

Disney Lorcana 
Trading Card Game:
Past, Present, Future

- Presented by Ravensburger

4:15 - 5:15

Walt Disney Treasures: 
Personal Art and Artifacts 

from The Walt Disney
Family Museum

6:15 - 7:15

From Book to Screen:
How Best-Selling Novels

Become Hit TV Series
and Films

5:15 - 6:15

All schedules, presentations, and special guests are subject to change without notice.

Evening shows at the 
Honda Center are for 

D23 Ultimate Fan Pass
ticket holders only. There 

are no reservations or
stand-by queues available

for the Honda Center.

We recommend you
allow at least 

90 minutes travel
and entry time to the 

Honda Center. 

Shuttles to the 
Honda Center Begin

Honda Center 
Parking Lots Open

HONDA CENTER
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM
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Directing Disney
12:30 - 1:30

MARVEL COMICS:
Celebrating 50 Years

of Wolverine

2:30 - 3:30

Disney Experiences 
Showcase

7:00 - 8:30

10:00 - 11:30
D23 Mousequerade: 
The Ultimate Disney

Costume Contest

Magic Journeys:
Memories of the

Sherman Brothers

6:30 - 7:30

12:45 - 1:45
Marvel Animation 

Sneak Peek

3:15 - 4:15
Percy Jackson 

and the Olympians

5:30 - 7:30
The Animation Greats +
Bob’s Burgers, Futurama,

and The Simpsons
Presented by

Hulu Animayhem

10:00 - 11:00
Unusual Artwork from the

Walt Disney Animation
Research LibraryA Beautiful Tomorrow—

Just a Dream Away:
Disney at the 1964-65 
New York World’s Fair

10:15 - 11:30

12:15 - 1:15
Abbott Elementary:
Class is in Session!

2:15 - 3:15
Exploring New Parts of
the Mind: Behind the

Design of Inside Out 2 + 
a Dreamy Surprise!

4:15 - 5:15
Once Upon a Costume:
Fashion and Design in

Disney Animation Films

6:15 - 7:15
Pixar's

Win or Lose
Watch Party!

Stay Tuned:
You’re Watching
Disney Channel

4:30 - 5:45

10:15 - 11:15
Grey’s Anatomy: 
20th Celebration

11:45- 12:45
The Road To

Cherry Tree Lane—
Walt Disney’s
Mary Poppins

1:30 - 2:15
National Geographic

Photographers:
Getting the Shot

4:45 - 6:35
Screening and Q&A:
Big City Greens the 
Movie: Spacecation

3:15 - 4:00
National Geographic

Investigates

All schedules, presentations, and special guests are subject to change without notice.

Evening shows at the 
Honda Center are for 

D23 Ultimate Fan Pass
ticket holders only. There 

are no reservations or
stand-by queues available

for the Honda Center.

We recommend you
allow at least 

90 minutes travel
and entry time to the 

Honda Center. 

Shuttles to the 
Honda Center Begin

Honda Center 
Parking Lots Open

HONDA CENTER
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM
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10:00 - 11:00
Disney Princess: 

Creating Tiana’s World

Simulcast: 
2024 Disney Legends 

Award Ceremony 
- LIVE from the 
Honda Center!

5:00 - 7:00

10:00 - 11:00
Designing the

 MCU: Marvel Studios’
Visual Development

12:00 - 1:00
Disney Stars:
Entertaining

Through the Years

2:00 - 3:00
60 Years of

Disney Ambassadors—
The Stories You’ve 

Never Heard

4:00 - 5:00
Creating Marvel Studios 

& ILM Immersive’s 
What If...? 

– An Immersive Story

6:00 - 7:00
Down the Rabbit Hole

—The Disney You 
Didn’t Know

5:00 - 7:00
Disney Legends

Awards Ceremony

Disney Character Voices:
Inside the Studio

2:45 - 3:45

12:15 - 1:30
Jolly Holiday: A D23
Musical Celebration

of Richard M. Sherman

5:30 - 7:00
Charles Phoenix's

Big Retro Disneyland
Slide Show

9:45-10:45
Disney Legends
in Conversation

11:45 - 12:45
Dream Chasing:

Four Decades with
Walt Disney
Imagineering

3:45 - 4:45
Magic After Dark—

The Story of Disney’s 
Nighttime Spectaculars

1:45 - 2:45
Donald Duck’s

90th Quacktacular

10:15 - 11:15
Walt’s Dream Factory: 
A Cinemagical History
of the Disney Studios

12:15 - 1:00
National Geographic's

OceanXplorers

5:15- 6:15
Sounds Delightful 
With Stacia Martin

3:30 - 4:15
Restoring Disney 
Animation Classics

1:45 - 2:30
National Geographic's 
QUEENS of S.T.E.A.M.

All schedules, presentations, and special guests are subject to change without notice.

Evening shows at the 
Honda Center are for 

D23 Ultimate Fan Pass
ticket holders only. There 

are no reservations or
stand-by queues available

for the Honda Center.

We recommend you
allow at least 

90 minutes travel
and entry time to the 

Honda Center. 

Shuttles to the 
Honda Center Begin

Honda Center 
Parking Lots Open

HONDA CENTER
9:30 AM

10:30AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

S U N D A Y ,  A U G U S T  1 1


