FRIDAY, AUGUST 9

10.00 414	HONDA CENTER	PREMIERE STAGE F FANOANGO	WAT DEVELOP ARCHIVES STAGE	backlot STAGE	HYPERION S T A G E
10:00 AM	Evening shows at the				
10:30 AM	Honda Center are for D23 Ultimate Fan Pass			10:15 - 11:15 Behind the Summer	
11:00 AM	ticket holders only. There are no reservations or stand-by queues available for the Honda Center.	700 700	10:45 - 11:45 So How Do You Direct	Shenanigans with the Phineas and Ferb Creators	10:30 - 11:30 The Costuming Artistry Behind Disney Experiences
11:30 AM		11:00 - 12:00 Music of Marvel Studios	Animation, Anyway?		
12:00 PM					
12:30 PM				12:15 - 1:15 Disney Epic Mickey:	12:30 - 1:15
1:00 PM			12:45 - 1:45 The Muppets 70:	Rebrushed—The Return of a Beloved Classic	National Geographic's Extreme Adventures
1:30 PM			A Glamorous Miss Piggy Retrospective		
2:00 PM		1:30 - 2:30			
		30 Years of <i>Toy Story</i>			2:00 - 2:45 National Geographic's
2:30 PM				2:15 - 3:15 Disneyland Foods –	A Real Bug's Life LIVE
3:00 PM			2:45 - 4:00	Yesterday, Today & Tomorrow	
			Walt Disney and El Grupo:		
3:30 PM			A Journey Through Latin America		3:30 - 4:30
4:00 PM		3:45 - 5:00			The Pioneering Women of
		Bringing the Worlds of Disney Animation		4:15 - 5:15	Disney Animation
4:30 PM	Shuttles to the Honda Center Begin	to Life in Disney Parks		Disney Lorcana Trading Card Game: Past, Present, Future	
5:00 PM	Honda Center			- Presented by Ravensburger	
5:30 PM	Parking Lots Open		5:00 - 6:30		5:15 - 6:15
6:00 PM	We recommend you		Making <i>A Goofy Movie</i> : The Road to Lake Destiny		From Book to Screen: How Best-Selling Novels Become Hit TV Series and Films
	allow at least 90 minutes travel		,	6:15 - 7:15	
6:30 PM	and entry time to the Honda Center.			Walt Disney Treasures: Personal Art and Artifacts	
7:00 PM		6:30 - 8:00		from The Walt Disney Family Museum	
7:30 PM		Disney Princess - The Concert			
	7:00 - 9:00				
8:00 PM	Disney Entertainment Showcase				
8:30 PM					
		All schedules	s, presentations, and special gu	uests are subject to change wit	thout notice.

9:00 PM

SATURDAY, AUGUST 10

10:00 AM	HONDA CENTER	PREMIERE STAGE F FANDAMO	WAT DEWED ARCHIVES STAGE	backlot STAGE	HYPERION S T A G E
10:30 AM	Evening shows at the Honda Center are for D23 Ultimate Fan Pass ticket holders only. There are no reservations or	10:00 - 11:30 D23 Mousequerade: The Ultimate Disney	10:15 - 11:30 A Beautiful Tomorrow— Just a Dream Away:	10:15 - 11:15 <i>Grey's Anatomy</i> : 20th Celebration	10:00 - 11:00 Unusual Artwork from the Walt Disney Animation Research Library
11:00 AM	stand-by queues available for the Honda Center.	Costume Contest	Disney at the 1964-65 New York World's Fair		
11:30 AM					
12:00 PM					11:45- 12:45 The Road To Cherry Tree Lane—
12:30 PM				12:15 - 1:15 Abbott Elementary:	Walt Disney's Mary Poppins
1:00 PM		12:45 - 1:45 Marvel Animation	12:30 - 1:30 Directing Disney	Class is in Session!	
1:30 PM		Sneak Peek			1:30 - 2:15
2:00 PM					National Geographic Photographers: Getting the Shot
2:30 PM				2:15 - 3:15 Exploring New Parts of	
3:00 PM			2:30 - 3:30 MARVEL COMICS: Celebrating 50 Years	the Mind: Behind the Design of <i>Inside Out 2</i> + a Dreamy Surprise!	
3:30 PM		3:15 - 4:15	of Wolverine		3:15 - 4:00
4:00 PM		Percy Jackson and the Olympians			National Geographic Investigates
4:30 PM	Shuttles to the Honda Center Begin			4:15 - 5:15 Once Upon a Costume: Fashion and Design in	
5:00 PM	Honda Center		4:30 - 5:45 Stay Tuned: You're Watching	Disney Animation Films	
5:30 PM	Parking Lots Open		Disney Channel		4:45 - 6:35 Screening and Q&A: Big City Greens the
6:00 PM	We recommend you	5:30 - 7:30			Movie: Spacecation
6:30 PM	allow at least 90 minutes travel and entry time to the Honda Center.	The Animation Greats + Bob's Burgers, Futurama, and The Simpsons	4.70 7.70	6:15 - 7:15 Pixar's	
7:00 PM	Horida Center.	Presented by Hulu Animayhem	6:30 - 7:30 Magic Journeys: Memories of the Sherman Brothers	Win or Lose Watch Party!	
7:30 PM	7:00 - 8:30		Sherifian Diothers		
8:00 PM	Disney Experiences Showcase				
8:30 PM					

SUNDAY, AUGUST 11

9:30 AM	HONDA CENTER	PREMIERE STAGE F FANDAMO	War Dissip ARCHIVES STAGE	backlot stage	HYPERION STAGE
10:00 AM	Evening shows at the Honda Center are for				
10:30AM	D23 Ultimate Fan Pass ticket holders only. There are no reservations or stand-by queues available	10:00 - 11:00 Disney Princess:	9:45-10:45 Disney Legends in Conversation	10:00 - 11:00 Designing the MCU: Marvel Studios'	10:15 - 11:15
11:00 AM	for the Honda Center.	Creating Tiana's World		Visual Development	Walt's Dream Factory: A Cinemagical History of the Disney Studios
11:30 AM					
12:00 PM			11:45 - 12:45 Dream Chasing:		
12:30 PM		12:15 - 1:30 Jolly Holiday: A D23	Four Decades with Walt Disney Imagineering	12:00 - 1:00 Disney Stars: Entertaining Through the Years	12:15 - 1:00 National Geographic's OceanXplorers
1:00 PM		Musical Celebration of Richard M. Sherman			Occumptorers
1:30 PM					
2:00 PM			1:45 - 2:45 Donald Duck's	2:00 - 3:00 60 Years of	1:45 - 2:30 National Geographic's QUEENS of S.T.E.A.M.
2:30 PM	Shuttles to the Honda Center Begin		90th Quacktacular	Disney Ambassadors— The Stories You've Never Heard	
3:00 PM	Honda Center Parking Lots Open	2:45 - 3:45 Disney Character Voices: Inside the Studio			
3:30 PM		inside the Studio			3:30 - 4:15 Restoring Disney
4:00 PM	We recommend you allow at least		3:45 - 4:45 Magic After Dark— The Story of Disney's	4:00 - 5:00 Creating Marvel Studios	Animation Classics
4:30 PM	90 minutes travel and entry time to the Honda Center.		Nighttime Spectaculars	& ILM Immersive's What If? - An Immersive Story	
5:00 PM					
5:30 PM	5:00 - 7:00	5:00 - 7:00 Simulcast:			5:15- 6:15 Sounds Delightful With Stacia Martin
6:00 PM	Disney Legends Awards Ceremony	2024 Disney Legends Award Ceremony - LIVE from the Honda Center!	5:30 - 7:00 Charles Phoenix's Big Retro Disneyland	6:00 - 7:00	With Statia Martin
6:30 PM		nonda Conton	Slide Show	Down the Rabbit Hole —The Disney You Didn't Know	
7:00 PM					
7:30 PM					
8:00 PM					